Digital Economy Real Value Added by Industry
[Millions of chained (2012) dollars]

Bureau of Economic Analysis

Last updated: November 22, 2022

All Industries
Private industries
Agriculture, forestry, fishing, and hunting
Farms
Forestry, fishing, and related activities
Mining
Qil and gas extraction
Mining, except oil and gas
Support activities for mining
Utilities
Construction
Manufacturing
Durable goods
Wood products
Nonmetallic mineral products
Primary metals
Fabricated metal products
Machinery
Computer and electronic products
Electrical equipment, appliances, and con
Motor vehicles, bodies and trailers, and p
Other transportation equipment
Furniture and related products
Miscellaneous manufacturing
Nondurable goods
Food and beverage and tobacco products
Textile mills and textile product mills
Apparel and leather and allied products
Paper products
Printing and related support activities
Petroleum and coal products
Chemical products
Plastics and rubber products
Wholesale trade
Retail trade
Motor vehicle and parts dealers
Food and beverage stores
General merchandise stores
Other retail
Transportation and warehousing
Air transportation
Rail transportation
Water transportation
Truck transportation
Transit and ground passenger transportatio
Pipeline transportation
Other transportation and support activities
Warehousing and storage
Information
Publishing industries, except internet (inclu
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212,141 225151 246,777
6,489 6,925 8,021
1,130 947 1,481
3,986 5,875 6,778
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1,741 1,659 1,818
7,583 7,527 10,831
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314 332 539
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3,327 3,818 5,272
634 553 808
358,781 360,823 366,239
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6,584 6,767 5,502
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523 662 373
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12,039
5,839
5,177
2,477
2,707
662
6,199
6,040
170
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